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Tribal Authorization Process

Effective immediately: All Indian Health Care Providers (IHCPs), regardless of contracting status with
Molina, should submit Prior Authorization Requests directly to Molina UM Support. Please use the
following link to submit the Prior Authorization form: Molina® Healthcare Medicaid Prior
Authorization/Pre-Service Review Guide (molinahealthcare.com). This change has been implemented to

reduce administrative burden for IHCPs.

Prior Authorizations:

e Phone (800) 869-7175
e Fax Physical Medicine (800) 767-7188

Thank you for continuing to serve Molina members!
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https://www.molinahealthcare.com/-/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/wa/Medicaid/forms/PA-Pre-Service-Guide-Medicaid.pdf
https://www.molinahealthcare.com/-/media/Molina/PublicWebsite/PDF/Providers/wa/Medicaid/forms/PA-Pre-Service-Guide-Medicaid.pdf

